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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
12/02/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/03/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13
12/04/13

Payroll

12/20/13

$

51
Reference
YY1689
ZFZBQC
ZFZGVQ
R27093
ZFZ345
5A9397
ZFZHEO
273773
273774
273486
273491
273489
273211
273212

485.52

Account
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

12/02 - 05/13

SCHOLASTIC WILDER ELEM
SCHOLASTIC CENTRAL ELEM

SCHOLASTIC LAKE RIDGE ELEM
SCHOLASTIC IOWA ELEM

Stop Name City
TODD MCDONALD TWIN FALLS
JANA FITZPATRICK SUNVALLEY
RICHARD FABIANO KETCHUM
ROBERT DAVIS KETCHUM
TOM WIESLER KETCHUM
DAVID SNYDER KETCHUM
ROBIN WYMAN KETCHUM
SCHOLASTIC DESERT SAGE ELEM BOISE
WILDER
NAMPA
SCHOLASTIC SNAKE RIVER ELEM NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
SCHOLASTIC NEW HORIZON MGMT NAMPA
Labor $ 323.68
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire $ 323.68

12/13/13

State

%
369.95

L7, R4 V2 Vo S Vo S Vo R U0 S V0 SRR V2 TR Vo T W Sk V0 SRR V0 TR V0 I 70



